Delfini

BEACH RESTAURANT




Follow us: @delfini_1964




STARTERS CHEESE

Aubergine puree 6 Fried feta cheese 8
with sesame and honey
Yogurt garlic dip - Tzatziki 6
Fried cheese - Saganaki 7
Fish roe dip - Taramosalata 6 with lemon chutney
Crab salad 6 Manouri cheese
with homemade jam 9
Spicy cheese dip 6
Feta cheese
Spicy garlic dip 5,5 with oil and oregano 5
Fava beans puree 8

Baked chickpeas from Sifnos island ¢

Fried zucchini 6
Zucchini balls 9
French fresh fries 5

—
SALADS
Greek salad 10
Carob Tree 11
carob rusk, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, capers,
katiki cheese, mint, petimezi dressing
Delfini salad 10
green and red lollo rosso, rocket, iceberg, cherry tomatoes, carrot,
seasonal fruit, raspberry and honey vinaigrette
Quinoa salad 12
with marinated salmon Gravlax
Rocket salad 10
roasted pine nuts, cherry tomatoes, parmesan flakes, crouton,
balsamic vinaigrette
Salty Cheesecake 10
carob rusk, cheese cream, tomato coulis, balsamic vinaigrette with parsley
Leaf vegetables 6
Beetroot 6
Boiled zucchini 6




SEAFOOD

*Fried calamari with tarama mayonnaise
Grilled calamari

Marinated anchovy

Grilled sardines

Small fresh fish of the day

Marinated / grilled octopus

Octopus with fava beans puree
*Roasted shrimps

Fried cod with garlic dip

FISH

Golden grouper
Grouper

Pagrus

Red mullets

Sole

SPECIAL DISHES

Tuna tartare

Sea bass ceviche with Peruvian leche de tigre
Crawfish meat

Shrimps saganaki

*Steamed mussels

13
4o/kg
10

11

15
19
16

15

70/kg
70/kg
70/kg
65/kg

65/kg

18

18

21

18

16



MEAT

Black angus flank steak (Argentina) 18
with sauce bearnaise

Rib-eye (Argentina) angus 33
roast sauce with fresh Madagascar pepper

Sautéed pork fillet 14
with cherry tomatoes, capers, fresh basil

Fresh beef patty 12
with fresh ground beef

Beef cheeseburger 13
lettuce, tomato, onion, homemade sauce

Chicken fillet 13
with mustard and honey sauce flavored with herbs

Choose a side dish: roasted vegetables or fresh fries

PASTA

Orzo pasta 20
with a variety of seafood

Risotto 16
with a variety of mushrooms

Shrimp pasta 16
with linguine

Crawfish pasta 27
with rigatoni and fresh crawfish

Penes with fresh basil pesto 14

and parmesan




BEVERAGES

Water 1ltr

Refreshments 250ml 3
Pellegrino sooml 6,5
Perrier 330ml 5
Sour water of Florina 750ml 7,5
Fresh orange juice 4,5
Homemade lemonade 55

SPIRITS 200ml

Ouzo 10,5
Tsipouro 10,5
Aged Tsipouro 20

BEERS DRAUGHT

Mythos 330ml / s00ml 4/5
Fix 330ml / 500 ml 4/5
Kaiser 330ml / 500ml 5/6

BOTTLED BEERS 330ml

Carlsberg 5
Mythos on ice 5
Desperados 6
Fix dark 6

Fix (alcohol free) 4




Feta cheese is PDO. The oil used for the salad is extra virgin olive oil
and sunflower oil for the pan. Where there is an asterisk (*) it is a frozen product.

General Manager: Balanou Andromachi




Delfini

BEACH RESTAURANT

o
w'—.‘f‘ﬁ
> Vo’ - -
g .
o e
* /




