





STARTERS

Aubergine puree 6 Yogurt garlic dip - Tzatziki 6 Fish roe dip - Taramosalata 6 Crab salad Spicy cheese dip 6 Spicy garlic dip 5,5 Fava beans puree 8 Baked chickpeas from Sifnos island 9 Fried zucchini 6 Zucchini balls 9 French fresh fries 5

CHEESE

Fried feta cheese with sesame and honey	8
Fried cheese - Saganaki with lemon chutney	7
Manouri cheese with homemade jam	9
Feta cheese with oil and oregano	5

SALADS

Greek salad	10
Carob Tree carob rusk, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, capers, katiki cheese, mint, petimezi dressing	11
Delfini salad green and red lollo rosso, rocket, iceberg, cherry tomatoes, carrot, seasonal fruit, raspberry and honey vinaigrette	10
Quinoa salad with marinated salmon Gravlax	12
Rocket salad roasted pine nuts, cherry tomatoes, parmesan flakes, crouton, balsamic vinaigrette	10
Salty Cheesecake carob rusk, cheese cream, tomato coulis, balsamic vinaigrette with parsley	10
Leaf vegetables	6
Beetroot	6
Boiled zucchini	6

SEAFOOD

*Fried calamari with tarama mayonnaise	13
Grilled calamari	40/kg
Marinated anchovy	10
Grilled sardines	11
Small fresh fish of the day	9
Marinated / grilled octopus	15
Octopus with fava beans puree	19
*Roasted shrimps	16
Fried cod with garlic dip	15

FISH

Golden grouper	70/kg
Grouper	70/kg
Pagrus	70/kg
Red mullets	65/kg
Sole	65/kg

SPECIAL DISHES

Tuna tartare	18
Sea bass ceviche with Peruvian leche de tigre	18
Crawfish meat	21
Shrimps saganaki	18
*Steamed mussels	16

MEAT

Black angus flank steak (Argentina) with sauce bearnaise	18
Rib-eye (Argentina) angus roast sauce with fresh Madagascar pepper	33
Sautéed pork fillet with cherry tomatoes, capers, fresh basil	14
Fresh beef patty with fresh ground beef	12
Beef cheeseburger lettuce, tomato, onion, homemade sauce	13
Chicken fillet with mustard and honey sauce flavored with herbs	13

Choose a side dish: roasted vegetables or fresh fries

PASTA

Orzo pasta with a variety of seafood	20
Risotto with a variety of mushrooms	16
Shrimp pasta with linguine	16
Crawfish pasta with rigatoni and fresh crawfish	27
Penes with fresh basil pesto and parmesan	14



BEVERAGES

Fix (alcohol free)

Water 1ltr	2
Refreshments 250ml	3
Pellegrino 500ml	6,5
Perrier 330ml	5
Sour water of Florina 750ml	7,5
Fresh orange juice	4,5
Homemade lemonade	5,5
SPIRITS 200ml	
Ouzo	10,5
Tsipouro	10,5
Aged Tsipouro	20
BEERS DRAUGHT	
Mythos 330ml / 500ml	4/5
Fix 330ml / 500 ml	4/5
Kaiser 330ml / 500ml	5/6
BOTTLED BEERS 330ml	
Carlsberg	5
Mythos on ice	5
Desperados	6
Fix dark	6

